Replacement Parts
ICON
13PC 3/8" METRIC STANDARD IMPACT SOCKET SET
Item# 56209
UPC: N/A
Part# Description Diagram Ref# Price
24349 3/8" x 7MM STANDARD IMPACT SOCKET I2SM7 $4.13
24350 3/8" x 8MM STANDARD IMPACT SOCKET I2SM8 $4.13
24351 3/8" x 9MM STANDARD IMPACT SOCKET I2SM9 $4.13
24352 3/8" x 10MM STANDARD IMPACT SOCKET I2SM10 $4.13
24353 3/8" x 11MM STANDARD IMPACT SOCKET I2SM11 $4.13
24365 3/8" x 12MM STANDARD IMPACT SOCKET I2SM12 $4.13
24366 3/8" x 13MM STANDARD IMPACT SOCKET I2SM13 $4.13
24372 3/8" x 14MM STANDARD IMPACT SOCKET I2SM14 $4.13
24373 3/8" x 15MM STANDARD IMPACT SOCKET I2SM15 $4.13
24375 3/8" x 16MM STANDARD IMPACT SOCKET I2SM16 $4.13
24376 3/8" x 17MM STANDARD IMPACT SOCKET I2SM17 $4.13
24377 3/8" x 18MM STANDARD IMPACT SOCKET I2SM18 $4.13
24379 3/8" x 19MM STANDARD IMPACT SOCKET I2SM19 $4.13
Parts, prices and availability are subject to change without notice
Please ensure the item number matches the item you purchased Rev 2022.007a